DFI TPC170-SD   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/5
TPC170-SD
Panel
Features
Dimensions
Top View
Q170

TPC170-SD
Packing List
Ordering Information
Optional Items
www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your sales
representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © July 01, 2020 DFI Inc.
Model Name Part Number Description
TPC170R-SDAC-2PCI 750-TPC171-000G 17" Panel PC ; SD100, Q170 chipset, AC input, 5-wire Resistive Touch, 2 x
PCI, F/G SYSTEM, RoHs
TPC170P-SDAC-2PCI 750-TPC171-100G 17" Panel PC ; SD100, Q170 chipset, AC input, capacitive touch, 2 x PCI, F/G
SYSTEM, RoHs
TPC170R-SDAC-2PCIE 750-TPC171-200G 17" Panel PC ; SD100, Q170 chipset, AC input, 5-wire Resistive Touch, 2 x
PCIe x8, F/G SYSTEM, RoHs
TPC170P-SDAC-2PCIE 750-TPC171-300G 17" Panel PC ; SD100, Q170 chipset, AC input, capacitive touch, 2 x PCIe x8,
F/G SYSTEM, RoHs
Optional Items Part Number Description
HDD 785-H25500G 2.5” SATA HDD, 500GB, RoHS
785-H25320G 2.5” SATA HDD, 320GB, RoHS
Wi-Fi 761-110091-000G Wi-Fi kit, RoHS
Power Cord 785-PWRD Power cord, Standards (USA/EUR/CH), 1.8m, RoHS
Wall Mount 785-PPCWMK Standard Panel PC Wall Mount kit
Panel Mount 761-TPC120-000G 15" Panel PC Panel Mount kit
• 1 TPC170-SD Touch Panel PC
• 1 Quick Installation Guide